

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brylie Buescher	Level 2		9.10	9.40	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	FOND	7 & 8	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.50	1
Mia Hooten	Level 2		9.00	9.20	9.30	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	DEV	7 & 8	9.20	9.20	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.90	2
Mia Watts	Level 2		8.90	9.20	9.30	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	DEV	7 & 8	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.60	3
Hailey Barresi	Level 2		9.00	9.20	9.40	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	DEV	7 & 8	8.50	8.50	8.30	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30	52.90	4

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Anna St. Andre	Level 2		9.50	9.60	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.40	9.60	9.20	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.70	1
Lylah Hooten	Level 2		9.40	9.60	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	56.30	2
Adelaide Hensley	Level 2		9.20	9.40	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	DEV	9 & 10	8.90	9.00	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	55.10	3
Alexis Mitcham	Level 2		9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.40	4
Carmen Floyd	Level 2		9.20	9.40	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	WV	9 & 10	8.70	8.70	8.50	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	53.70	5

Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Taylor Mickelsen	Level 2	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	DEV 11 & Over	9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.30	1

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Abby Buss		Level 3	8.30	8.50	8.30	25.10	0.00	3.00	22.10		
	FLIP	6 & Under	7.50	7.70	7.60	22.80	0.00	3.00	19.80	41.90	1

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place	
Klaire Rumbold	Level 3	8.50	8.60	8.50	25.60	0.00	3.00	22.60			
	FLIP	7 & 8	7.70	7.50	7.50	22.70	0.00	3.00	19.70	42.30	1

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Maria Daily		Level 3	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.30	9.50	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.90	1
Gianna Cimino		Level 3	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	J&J	9 & 10	9.40	9.60	9.30	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	55.90	2
Abigail Dine		Level 3	9.40	9.50	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.00	9.10	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	55.30	3
Da'nya Johnson		Level 3	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	3.00	22.80		
	CPD	9 & 10	8.90	8.90	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	49.50	4
Allyson Puskar		Level 3	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	3.00	22.80		
	FLIP	9 & 10	7.70	7.80	7.80	23.30	0.00	3.00	20.30	43.10	5
Carly Harless		Level 3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	28.00	6

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Addison Ginther	Level 3		9.30	9.50	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	DEV	11 & Over	9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.50	1
Lauren Corrington	Level 3		9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GYMETC	11 & Over	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.30	2
Lei Derosas	Level 3		8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90		
	CPD	11 & Over	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	50.50	3
Tatiana Aquino	Level 3		8.60	8.70	8.50	25.80	0.00	3.00	22.80		
	CPD	11 & Over	8.90	9.20	9.40	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	50.30	4
Mela Cipriano	Level 3		8.70	8.80	8.80	26.30	0.00	3.00	23.30		
	CEA	11 & Over	9.00	8.90	8.70	26.60	0.00	0.20	26.40	49.70	5
Milania Aquino	Level 3		8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	3.00	23.50		
	CPD	11 & Over	8.40	8.50	8.30	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20	45.70	6

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Abryna Odari		Level 4	9.50	9.60	9.30	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	FOND	8 & Under	9.60	9.70	9.60	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90	57.30	1
Kylie Adolphson		Level 4	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	CIGA	8 & Under	9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.00	2
Piper Mitchell		Level 4	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	FOND	8 & Under	9.50	9.60	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.00	2
Myiah Giannoni		Level 4	9.10	9.40	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	FIRE	8 & Under	9.10	9.30	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.20	3
Emma Eaton		Level 4	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	DEV	8 & Under	9.20	9.20	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.50	4
Kaia Neuman		Level 4	7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	3.00	20.40		
	FIRE	8 & Under	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	47.30	5
Aubree McCarten		Level 4	8.80	8.80	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	FIRE	8 & Under	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10	46.50	6



## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Avianna Sieders	Level 4		9.50	9.70	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
	CEA	9 & 10	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.30	1
Catherine Davis	Level 4		9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	CIGA	9 & 10	9.60	9.40	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.20	2
Gia Matherly	Level 4		9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.80	3
Jojo Arata	Level 4		9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	56.20	4
Addison Mitchell	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.20	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	FOND	9 & 10	9.20	9.40	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	5
Chasely Laethem	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.20	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	CEA	9 & 10	9.30	9.40	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	5
Brook Bachler	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	CPD	9 & 10	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.80	6
Lillian Lee	Level 4		9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	FLIP	9 & 10	9.30	9.40	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.70	7
Amberlyn DeGroot	Level 4		9.40	9.50	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	SCAMPS	9 & 10	9.20	9.00	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.60	8
Brianna McIlvaine	Level 4		9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.50	9
Adalie Frost	Level 4		9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	FIRE	9 & 10	9.30	9.30	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.40	10
Noelle Perry	Level 4		9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	CPD	9 & 10	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.30	11
Chayse Sturtevant	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	FLIP	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.90	12
Mary Herrick	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	WV	9 & 10	9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.80	13
Eliana Shultz	Level 4		9.30	9.10	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.20	9.00	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.70	14
Myah Nelson	Level 4		9.00	9.10	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	MID	9 & 10	9.20	9.30	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.60	15

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Emilie Lentz	Level 4		8.50	8.50	8.40	25.40	0.00	3.00	22.40		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.30	9.10	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	49.80	16
Mia Williams	Level 4		7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	3.00	20.40		
	KIDZ	9 & 10	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	47.60	17
Isabella O'Connell	Level 4		8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20		
	DEV	9 & 10	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30	44.50	18
Luvaeh Jones	Level 4		8.30	8.30	8.40	25.00	0.00	3.00	22.00		
	CPD	9 & 10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	22.00	19

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Melanie Denny	Level 4		9.60	9.70	9.70	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
	J&J	11 & 12	9.70	9.60	9.70	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00	58.00	1
Kamryn Lecce	Level 4		9.70	9.70	9.60	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
	SCAMPS	11 & 12	9.60	9.70	9.60	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90	57.90	2
Eden Hartwig	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.20	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	CEA	11 & 12	9.50	9.70	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	56.80	3
Kate Poindexter	Level 4		9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	HIENG	11 & 12	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.20	4
Emme Llewelyn	Level 4		9.40	9.60	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
	DEV	11 & 12	9.10	9.30	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	56.00	5
Addyson Hoffman	Level 4		9.40	9.60	9.20	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	J&J	11 & 12	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.90	6
Taylor Avery	Level 4		9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	CEA	11 & 12	9.50	9.40	9.20	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.40	7
Lacey Schmitt	Level 4		9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	DEV	11 & 12	9.00	9.10	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	55.10	8
McKenzye Buyck	Level 4		9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	KIDZ	11 & 12	9.20	9.30	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.90	9
Deja Johnson	Level 4		9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	CPD	11 & 12	8.80	8.90	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	54.30	10
Ella Ehrgott	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	DEV	11 & 12	8.50	8.60	8.40	25.50	0.00	3.00	22.50	50.10	11

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Paige Veselenak	Level 4		9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
	CEA	13 & 14	9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	57.60	1
Haley Brandes	Level 4		9.20	9.50	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	CEA	13 & 14	9.40	9.40	9.10	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.00	2
Ashley Negrete	Level 4		9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	CPD	13 & 14	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.40	3
Dior Williams	Level 4		8.90	9.10	9.20	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	CPD	13 & 14	9.10	9.30	9.40	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.00	4
Lillian Potts	Level 4		8.30	8.30	8.40	25.00	0.00	3.00	22.00		
	DEV	13 & 14	8.30	8.30	8.50	25.10	0.00	3.00	22.10	44.10	5

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Emily Holcomb	Level 4		9.50	9.70	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
	CEA	15 & Over	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	57.20	1
Ariana Derosas	Level 4		9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	CPD	15 & Over	8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90	51.00	2

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kourtlyn Hattan	Level 5		9.50	9.80	9.60	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
	CIGA	8 & Under	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.60	27.80	56.70	1
Audrey Parra	Level 5		9.50	9.70	9.70	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
	CPD	8 & Under	9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	56.10	2
Maniyah Gatlin	Level 5		9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	MID	8 & Under	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	56.00	3
Vivien Lenart	Level 5		9.10	9.40	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	MID	8 & Under	8.90	9.20	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.60	26.50	54.00	4
Emma Szwajnos	Level 5		9.00	9.30	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	MID	8 & Under	5.80	5.80	5.90	17.50	0.00	3.00	14.50	41.90	5

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Addi Lamberson	Level 5		9.80	9.90	9.70	29.40	0.00	0.00	29.40		
	CIGA	9 & 10	9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.60	27.50	56.90	1
Ellison Knapp	Level 5		9.60	9.60	9.30	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	CPD	9 & 10	9.30	9.10	8.90	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.80	2
Hayden DeBord	Level 5		9.70	9.70	9.50	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
	J&J	9 & 10	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.60	26.50	55.40	3
Kamryn Innis	Level 5		9.40	9.40	9.10	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	CPD	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	8.90	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.20	4
Jade Brown	Level 5		9.40	9.50	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	CPD	9 & 10	8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	54.90	5
Abby Schleiffer	Level 5		9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	FIRE	9 & 10	9.20	9.10	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.40	6
Alexandra Smith	Level 5		9.10	9.40	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	HIENG	9 & 10	9.10	9.00	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.30	7
Darrian Story	Level 5		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.00	8.60	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.80	8
Maya DeWitt	Level 5		9.10	9.40	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	IK	9 & 10	8.60	8.70	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	53.70	9
Hadley Ginther	Level 5		9.20	9.40	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	DEV	9 & 10	9.00	8.70	8.50	26.20	0.00	0.30	25.90	53.60	10
Leah Tower	Level 5		9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	FIRE	9 & 10	9.00	8.70	8.60	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.60	11
Evelyn McGregor	Level 5		9.20	9.20	8.90	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	CPD	9 & 10	8.90	9.10	8.70	26.70	0.00	0.60	26.10	53.40	12
Rae Rae Burrows	Level 5		8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	GYMETC	9 & 10	8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	52.90	13
Ava Ivankovic	Level 5		9.00	9.10	8.80	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	MID	9 & 10	8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	52.80	14
Viansa Pollina	Level 5		9.20	9.10	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	IK	9 & 10	8.60	8.70	8.40	25.70	0.00	0.30	25.40	52.60	15
Jaley Arroyo	Level 5		8.90	8.90	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	CPD	9 & 10	8.80	8.80	8.50	26.10	0.00	0.60	25.50	52.00	16

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Zoey Alilovich	Level 5		8.50	8.30	8.00	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80		
	MID	9 & 10	8.40	8.30	8.00	24.70	0.00	3.00	21.70	43.50	17
Jayla Matias-Thorn	Level 5		5.80	5.80	5.80	17.40	0.00	3.00	14.40		
	CPD	9 & 10	5.70	5.70	5.70	17.10	0.00	3.00	14.10	28.50	18



## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Addison Telford	Level 5		9.60	9.40	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	CIGA	11 & 12	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.50	1
Kylin Brockhouse	Level 5		9.50	9.70	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	CIGA	11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.60	27.20	55.90	2
Kylie Moore	Level 5		9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	CIGA	11 & 12	9.10	9.30	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.30	3
Haylee Holzback	Level 5		9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	DEV	11 & 12	8.90	9.10	8.80	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.90	4
Layla Rhyne	Level 5		9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	CPD	11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.00	27.60	0.00	0.60	27.00	54.40	5
Aida Marshall	Level 5		8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	HIENG	11 & 12	9.20	9.10	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.10	6
Isis Qualis	Level 5		8.80	9.20	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	CEA	11 & 12	9.20	8.90	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.00	7
Anastasia Johnston	Level 5		8.70	9.00	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	FIRE	11 & 12	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	53.30	8
Rachel Szczepanski	Level 5		8.80	9.10	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	CEA	11 & 12	8.80	8.80	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.00	9
Audrey Schabes	Level 5		9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	IK	11 & 12	8.30	8.40	8.30	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	52.30	10
Charley Sellers	Level 5		8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	IK	11 & 12	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	52.10	11
Cadence McCollough	Level 5		9.20	9.10	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	HIENG	11 & 12	8.30	8.20	8.30	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80	49.00	12
Rayelle Beiser	Level 5		9.00	9.10	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	SCAMPS	11 & 12	8.20	8.20	8.00	24.40	0.00	3.00	21.40	48.20	13
Kayley Wilson	Level 5		7.60	7.50	7.50	22.60	0.00	3.00	19.60		
	DEV	11 & 12	8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.30	25.80	45.40	14
Madelyn Denman	Level 5		9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	KIDZ	11 & 12	5.90	5.90	5.90	17.70	0.00	3.00	14.70	41.80	15

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Addison Gremore	Level 5		9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	WV	13 & 14	9.20	9.30	8.90	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.30	1
Alexa Pica	Level 5		9.30	9.30	9.00	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	CEA	13 & 14	9.10	8.90	8.80	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.40	2
Ciara Avery	Level 5		9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	CEA	13 & 14	8.70	8.80	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	54.20	3
Norah Rutkowski	Level 5		8.90	9.20	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	HIENG	13 & 14	8.80	9.10	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.00	4
Emily Puchalski	Level 5		9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	CEA	13 & 14	8.60	8.90	9.00	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	53.90	5
June Stevens	Level 5		8.90	9.00	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	IK	13 & 14	8.70	8.60	9.00	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.00	6
Hayley Hubert	Level 5		8.70	8.90	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	HIENG	13 & 14	8.70	8.80	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	52.70	7
Morgan Wyss	Level 5		9.10	9.40	8.90	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	J&J	13 & 14	8.20	8.50	8.10	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80	49.20	8
Gianna Chapman	Level 5		8.80	9.00	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
	FIRE	13 & 14	8.20	8.30	8.00	24.50	0.00	3.00	21.50	48.10	9
Makenzie Beatty	Level 5		8.50	8.60	8.50	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
	KIDZ	13 & 14	8.20	8.00	8.10	24.30	0.00	3.00	21.30	46.90	10
Krisala Mack	Level 5		8.00	8.30	8.10	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40		
	SCAMPS	13 & 14	8.60	8.30	8.20	25.10	0.00	3.00	22.10	46.50	11

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Anja Whitehouse	Level 5		9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	KIDZ	15 & Over	8.90	8.80	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	53.90	1
joy Early	Level 5		9.20	9.10	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	CPD	15 & Over	8.60	8.20	8.40	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20	49.80	2

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tessa Janson	Level 6		9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	TWIST	8 & Under	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.50	1
Meela Turay	Level 6		9.00	9.40	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	MID	8 & Under	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.30	2
Alexa Arredondo	Level 6		8.40	9.00	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	MID	8 & Under	8.70	8.90	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	52.50	3

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kyndal Hattan		Level 6	9.80	9.80	9.60	29.20	0.00	0.00	29.20		
	CIGA	9 & 10	9.70	9.60	9.50	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	58.00	1
Lydia Collins		Level 6	9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	CIGA	9 & 10	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	56.40	2
Eva Zambo		Level 6	9.30	9.40	9.10	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	MID	9 & 10	9.20	9.40	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.70	3
Erin Nicholson		Level 6	8.70	8.70	8.40	25.80	0.00	0.60	25.20		
	TWIST	9 & 10	8.70	9.00	9.10	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	52.00	4
Kaia Sasak		Level 6	8.70	9.00	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90		
	FVTT	9 & 10	8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	51.90	5
Lainey Jacobs		Level 6	8.80	8.60	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	TOPS	9 & 10	8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	51.90	5
Claire Riska		Level 6	8.70	8.90	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90		
	FVTT	9 & 10	8.80	8.90	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.60	25.80	51.70	6
Adriana Baca		Level 6	8.90	9.10	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	MID	9 & 10	8.70	8.70	8.80	26.20	0.00	3.00	23.20	50.30	7
Tessa Prim		Level 6	2.80	2.80	2.80	8.40	0.00	3.00	5.40		
	MID	9 & 10	8.90	9.20	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	32.20	8
Makenna Dammeier		Level 6	8.80	8.70	8.40	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90		
	DEV	9 & 10	2.70	2.80	2.90	8.40	0.00	3.00	5.40	28.30	9

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Addison Karagias	Level 6		9.10	8.90	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	MID	11 & 12	8.90	9.30	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.20	1
Jenneth Moore	Level 6		8.80	9.00	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	DEV	11 & 12	8.40	8.70	8.90	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	52.50	2
Marissa Keeler	Level 6		9.00	8.80	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	CPD	11 & 12	8.80	8.60	8.30	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	52.20	3
Maggie Toney	Level 6		8.50	8.60	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
	IK	11 & 12	8.90	8.70	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	51.90	4
Pretty Colon	Level 6		8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90		
	TWIST	11 & 12	9.00	8.80	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90	51.80	5
Alexandria Vaughn	Level 6		8.50	8.70	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	TWIST	11 & 12	8.90	8.70	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.60	25.60	51.50	6
Mia Borracci	Level 6		8.50	8.80	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	TWIST	11 & 12	8.40	8.80	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.60	25.30	51.40	7
Aaliyah Herrera	Level 6		9.00	8.70	8.60	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	FVTT	11 & 12	8.10	8.20	8.10	24.40	0.00	0.60	23.80	50.10	8
Katiana Anderson	Level 6		8.00	8.10	8.10	24.20	0.00	3.00	21.20		
	TWIST	11 & 12	9.00	8.80	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.60	26.10	47.30	9
Jacie Hinton	Level 6		8.20	8.40	8.60	25.20	0.00	0.20	25.00		
	FLIP	11 & 12	7.80	7.90	7.90	23.60	0.00	3.00	20.60	45.60	10
Morgan Estes	Level 6		8.60	8.90	8.30	25.80	0.00	0.60	25.20		
	TOPS	11 & 12	6.90	6.90	6.80	20.60	0.00	3.00	17.60	42.80	11
Makayla Marr	Level 6		8.30	8.40	8.70	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
	TWIST	11 & 12	3.60	3.70	3.60	10.90	0.00	3.00	7.90	33.30	12

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Mabel Murphy	Level 6		8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	DEV	13 & 14	8.70	8.40	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	51.60	1
Ruthie Parham	Level 6		8.30	8.10	8.30	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70		
	HIENG	13 & 14	8.60	8.60	8.80	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	50.70	2
Haley Overton	Level 6		8.10	8.10	8.40	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60		
	WV	13 & 14	8.10	8.20	8.50	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80	49.40	3
Lauren Tower	Level 6		8.40	8.20	8.20	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
	FIRE	13 & 14	8.00	8.30	8.10	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40	49.20	4
Sienna Avery	Level 6		8.50	8.50	8.20	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60		
	CEA	13 & 14	8.10	8.40	8.10	24.60	0.00	0.60	24.00	48.60	5
Kenzie Jarvis	Level 6		8.00	8.30	7.80	24.10	0.00	0.00	24.10		
	CEA	13 & 14	8.00	8.10	7.70	23.80	0.00	0.00	23.80	47.90	6
Kaylee Creger	Level 6		8.50	8.40	8.20	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10		
	FIRE	13 & 14	8.10	7.80	8.10	24.00	0.00	3.00	21.00	46.10	7
Ayden Grissom	Level 6		8.40	8.20	8.20	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
	SCAMPS	13 & 14	8.00	7.90	7.70	23.60	0.00	3.00	20.60	45.40	8

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jolene Weerda	Level 6	9.00	8.70	9.10	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	J&J 15 & Over	8.60	8.90	8.90	26.40	0.00	0.30	26.10	52.90	1
Raeya Wilhelm	Level 6	8.60	8.50	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	DEV 15 & Over	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60	50.40	2



## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Allison Hansen	Level 7		9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	CIGA	9 & 10	8.90	9.10	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	55.40	1
Aubrey Kurczewski	Level 7		8.40	8.70	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.60	25.10		
	MID	9 & 10	8.40	8.80	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	51.00	2
Adeline Little	Level 7		9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	CIGA	9 & 10	8.00	7.80	7.60	23.40	0.00	0.60	22.80	50.60	3
Loghan Majka	Level 7		7.90	8.10	8.20	24.20	0.00	0.00	24.20		
	MID	9 & 10	7.80	8.00	7.90	23.70	0.00	0.00	23.70	47.90	4
Addison Sweetwood	Level 7		6.70	7.00	6.40	20.10	0.00	3.00	17.10		
	FVTT	9 & 10	7.70	7.90	7.50	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	40.20	5

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Natalie Hauter		Level 7	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
	CIGA	11 & 12	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	55.50	1
Ali Smith		Level 7	9.20	9.40	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	TWIST	11 & 12	8.50	8.80	8.90	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	54.30	2
DarLynn Meaders		Level 7	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	CPD	11 & 12	8.90	9.10	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.20	3
Allyson Hauter		Level 7	9.30	9.10	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	CIGA	11 & 12	7.90	7.80	8.10	23.80	0.00	0.00	23.80	51.40	4
Aislinn Hayes		Level 7	8.20	8.40	8.70	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
	TWIST	11 & 12	8.50	8.60	8.90	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	51.30	5
Megan Oszust		Level 7	8.50	8.40	8.80	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
	MID	11 & 12	8.00	8.30	8.00	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30	50.00	6
Savannah Togtman		Level 7	7.90	8.20	8.40	24.50	0.00	3.00	21.50		
	MID	11 & 12	8.60	8.60	8.90	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	47.60	7

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Payton Hill		Level 7	8.70	8.50	9.00	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	TWIST	13 & 14	9.00	9.00	8.70	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	52.90	1
Giovanna Arata		Level 7	8.90	9.00	8.60	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	DEV	13 & 14	8.60	8.60	8.50	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	52.20	2
Brooke Bittner		Level 7	8.50	8.80	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	TWIST	13 & 14	8.50	8.90	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	52.20	2
Zoe Gatto		Level 7	8.80	8.80	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	TWIST	13 & 14	8.40	8.50	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.60	24.70	51.00	3
Anabelle Yang		Level 7	8.10	7.80	7.80	23.70	0.00	0.00	23.70		
	DEV	13 & 14	8.10	8.40	8.00	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	48.20	4
Pheona Warden		Level 7	8.10	7.90	7.60	23.60	0.00	3.00	20.60		
	J&J	13 & 14	7.80	8.10	7.50	23.40	0.00	0.60	22.80	43.40	5

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dallas Avery		Level 7	9.10	8.80	8.70	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
	CEA	15 & Over	9.00	8.70	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	53.00	1
Lily Nicolette		Level 7	8.60	8.40	8.60	25.60	0.00	0.60	25.00		
	TOPS	15 & Over	8.50	8.40	8.50	25.40	0.00	0.60	24.80	49.80	2

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Morgan Coker		Level 8	9.30	9.30	9.50	28.10	1.60	0.00	29.70		
	CIGA	10 & Under	9.50	9.50	9.30	28.30	1.90	0.00	30.20	59.90	1

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Althea Zimmer	Level 8		9.40	9.30	9.50	28.20	1.80	0.00	30.00		
	MID	11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	2.00	0.00	29.80	59.80	1
Fiona Grafton	Level 8		9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	1.60	0.60	29.60		
	CIGA	11 & 12	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	1.90	0.60	28.90	58.50	2

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Mallory Jordan	Level 8		9.60	9.40	9.30	28.30	1.60	0.00	29.90		
	CIGA	13 & 14	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	1.90	0.00	29.20	59.10	1
Amber Lee	Level 8		9.20	9.20	8.90	27.30	1.60	0.00	28.90		
	J&J	13 & 14	8.90	9.00	8.70	26.60	2.60	0.00	29.20	58.10	2
Emily Landers	Level 8		9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	1.70	0.60	28.50		
	TOPS	13 & 14	8.80	9.00	8.50	26.30	2.60	0.60	28.30	56.80	3
Mallory McBride	Level 8		8.90	9.20	9.10	27.20	1.60	0.00	28.80		
	CIGA	13 & 14	8.70	8.50	8.60	25.80	1.90	0.00	27.70	56.50	4
Emma Fulton	Level 8		8.70	9.00	8.70	26.40	1.60	0.00	28.00		
	GYMETC	13 & 14	8.80	9.10	8.70	26.60	1.80	0.00	28.40	56.40	5
Jenna Mullins	Level 8		8.50	8.50	8.40	25.40	1.60	0.00	27.00		
	GYMETC	13 & 14	8.70	8.90	8.80	26.40	1.80	0.00	28.20	55.20	6
Delaney Arnsman	Level 8		8.90	9.00	8.80	26.70	1.60	0.60	27.70		
	CIGA	13 & 14	8.70	8.50	8.60	25.80	1.90	0.60	27.10	54.80	7

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Shriya Sawant	Level 8		8.70	8.70	8.80	26.20	1.90	0.00	28.10		
	HIENG	15 & Over	8.40	8.40	8.30	25.10	2.20	0.00	27.30	55.40	1
Allison Hunt	Level 8		8.20	8.30	8.10	24.60	1.60	0.00	26.20		
	FIRE	15 & Over	8.80	8.80	8.50	26.10	1.90	0.00	28.00	54.20	2
Joanne Banaszak	Level 8		8.10	8.10	8.20	24.40	1.00	3.00	22.40		
	SCAMPS	15 & Over	8.70	8.80	8.70	26.20	1.90	0.00	28.10	50.50	3
Araya Meredith	Level 8		8.40	8.30	8.30	25.00	1.60	0.00	26.60		
	DEV	15 & Over	7.90	7.90	7.60	23.40	0.90	3.00	21.30	47.90	4



## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Amelia Gasper	Level 9		8.90	9.20	8.70	26.80	2.80	0.00	29.60		
	CIGA	11 & 12	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	3.20	0.30	30.40	60.00	1
Samantha Breckenridge	Level 9		8.30	8.20	8.00	24.50	2.40	0.60	26.30		
	KPT	11 & 12	7.60	7.50	7.30	22.40	1.80	3.00	21.20	47.50	2
Jillian Jones-Pschirrer	Level 9		8.50	8.50	8.20	25.20	2.00	6.60	20.60		
	KPT	11 & 12	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8.00	-8.00	12.60	3

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Sahanna Doherty	Level 9		8.90	9.10	8.80	26.80	2.90	0.60	29.10		
	FVTT	13 & 14	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	3.10	0.00	30.60	59.70	1
Morgan VanDyck	Level 9		8.90	8.90	8.60	26.40	2.70	0.00	29.10		
	FVTT	13 & 14	8.90	9.20	8.80	26.90	3.00	0.00	29.90	59.00	2
Ava Binkowski	Level 9		8.70	8.60	8.30	25.60	2.50	0.60	27.50		
	ESCX	13 & 14	8.30	8.40	8.40	25.10	3.10	0.00	28.20	55.70	3
Peeps Shafer	Level 9		8.90	8.80	8.50	26.20	2.70	0.60	28.30		
	FVTT	13 & 14	8.30	8.50	8.20	25.00	2.60	0.60	27.00	55.30	4
Jiji Kent	Level 9		8.60	8.30	8.30	25.20	2.50	0.00	27.70		
	ESCX	13 & 14	5.00	5.10	5.20	15.30	1.30	3.00	13.60	41.30	5
Emma Speck	Level 9		8.90	9.10	9.20	27.20	1.90	6.00	23.10		
	TWIST	13 & 14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	23.10	6

Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Liv Minor		Level 9	8.80	8.70	8.40	25.90	2.80	0.00	28.70		
	CIGA	15 & Over	8.20	8.40	8.30	24.90	1.20	0.00	26.10	54.80	1

Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Reese Nichols	Level 10	8.50	8.60	8.20	25.30	1.10	3.00	23.40		
	KPT 13 & 14	8.50	8.50	8.20	25.20	1.10	3.00	23.30	46.70	1

Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Hannah Davis		Level 10	8.80	8.90	8.50	26.20	3.40	0.00	29.60		
	CIGA	15 & Over	8.90	9.00	8.70	26.60	2.20	6.00	22.80	52.40	1

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Zuzu Smith	Youth Elite	9.40	9.50	9.30	28.20	3.40	0.00	31.60		
	TWIST 13 & 14	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	3.90	0.00	31.70	63.30	1
Lizzie Roiger	Youth Elite	9.00	9.30	9.00	27.30	3.40	0.00	30.70		
	CIGA 13 & 14	9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	3.90	0.00	31.20	61.90	2
Sophia Krueger	Youth Elite	8.40	8.40	8.10	24.90	3.40	0.30	28.00		
	CIGA 13 & 14	8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	3.90	0.30	30.00	58.00	3
Jill Papenhouse	Youth Elite	8.50	8.60	8.40	25.50	1.20	0.00	26.70		
	CIGA 13 & 14	9.20	9.20	9.00	27.40	3.60	0.00	31.00	57.70	4

## Midwest Mardi Gras Madness

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January 27, 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Sarah Thompson	Junior Elite	9.30	9.60	9.40	28.30	3.60	0.00	31.90		
	J&J Junior Elite	9.10	9.40	9.30	27.80	4.10	0.00	31.90	63.80	1
Morgan Vermillion	Junior Elite	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	3.60	0.00	31.70		
	CIGA Junior Elite	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	3.80	0.00	31.40	63.10	2